
9:00 AM Wednesday, January 21, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, February 18, 2026

9:00 AM Wedneday, March 18, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, April 15, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, May 20, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, June 17, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, July 15, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, August 19, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, September 16, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, October 21, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, November 18, 2026

9:00 AM Wednesday, December 16, 2026

Sanibel Plan Steering Committee

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

MacKenzie Hall - 800 Dunlop Road

(3rd Wednesday of the Month at 9:00 a.m.)


